
Trekking do Sertão - 3ª Etapa
Mendes - RN 16.4.2023

Trekking do Sertão

Mocoto Na Veia
MOCOTO NA VEIA
Percurso : EXP
Tempo : 1:22:17 [Puntos : 16]

3/10 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Adsumus 01 1:00:27 [16]
2. Kalangos Adventure 1:07:40 [16]

1. 101 00:00:41  [1]
2. 105 00:02:36 00:03:17  [1]
3. 107 00:02:02 00:05:19  [1]
4. 109 00:01:19 00:06:38  [1]
5. 106 00:10:23 00:17:01  [1]
6. 102 00:02:15 00:19:16  [1]
7. 118 00:10:21 00:29:37  [1]
8. 120 00:03:01 00:32:38  [1]
9. 119 00:04:56 00:37:34  [1]

10. 117 00:03:29 00:41:03  [1]
11. 108 00:05:40 00:46:43
12. 113 00:03:36 00:50:19  [1]
13. 103 00:07:54 00:58:13  [1]
14. 115 00:02:01 01:00:14  [1]
15. 116 00:13:27 01:13:41  [1]
16. 114 00:04:40 01:18:21  [1]
17. 104 00:01:21 01:19:42  [1]
18. 999 00:02:35 01:22:17
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